
PUBLIC AUCTION
OF 2 ADJOINING FARMS

Fri., October 21,1994
at 11:00 A.M.

Located approximately 5 milea south of
Oxford Elk TWr Chr Cr

east to Glen HopeRd. turn right to property on left.
Farm #2 - From Rt. 10 in Oxford take Rt. 472
east to Old Forge Rd. stay on 472 making hard
right to farm on right.
From Lewisville take Rt. 472 to Farm #2 which
is 1.3miles on the left; and to Farm #1 continue
on Rt, 472 to Glen Hope Rd., farm is on the left
on Glen Hope Rd.
FARM #1: Consists of frame farm house with
modem kitchen, dining room, living room,
laundry/sewing room. 2nd floor has 3 bedrooms
& bath. Oil hot water baseboard heat.
Unmodernized stone and frame bank bam. Ist
floor open stables; 2nd floor hay & equipment
storage.
111 acres, 75 tillable, remainder in pasture and
woodland, terrain level to rolling. Road
frontage is approximately 1/2 mile.
FARM #2: Consists of frame farm house with
kitchen, living room, dining room; 2nd floor
has 4 bedrooms & bath. Oil hot air heat. Frame
& stone bank bam both need work.
46 acres, 30 tillable, level to rolling terrain.
Road frontage l/2 mile.
Farms are adjoining, both are zoned R-2,
Residential District. The farm property is
located within approximately three miles of
Fair Hill, Maryland, the renowned horse
training center.
OPEN HOUSE: Saturday, October Bth from
1-4 PM.
TERMS: 10% day of sale; settlement on or
before January30,1995.

TERMS BY:
Anna M. Yerkes,
H. Lawrence Yerkes,
Donald E. Yerkes,
Raymond B. Yerkes,
Elizabeth A. Hambrick-
Stowe, Esquire
John T. Nicholson, Esquire
William J.Gallagher, Esquire

hFEJK*
HORNING FARM AGENCY, INC.
Alvin Homing AU-0433-L
P.O. Box 251, Morgantown
1610)206-5103

Wayne L. Sholly Garage
VJR Absolute Complete

■ TTg Liquidation
PUBLIC AUCTION

GARAGE & SHOP EQUIPMENT,
COLLECTOR & ANTIQUE CAR PARTS,
MANUALS, LITERATURE, POSTERS,

OFFICE EQUIPMENT, VEHICLES
"Everything Selling To The Hlgheet Bidder”

WEDNESDAY,
OCTOBER 5,1994

9:00 A.M.
“PreviewAuction Day Only"

Located At: Bth and Maple Streets,
Lebanon, PA 17046

Terms: Cash or Approved Credit
Food Served By: Ebenezer U.M. Church
AUCTION FOR: Wayne L. Sholly Estate

Gladys E. Sholly, Ext
ATTORNEYS: James T. Reilly

Paul Lundberg
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY THE:
J. OmarLandis Auction Service
Jay M. WHman AU001127-L
Box 501, Apple &Robert Streets
Ephrata, PA 17522
(717) 738-7900 or (717) 665-5735

mm
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT &

TOOLS
SATURDAY. OCTOBER 15.1994

10:00 A.M. (RAIN OR SHINE)

LOCATION: CAMDEN, DE - VEP INDUSTRIAL
& PROFESSIONAL PARK FROM U.S. 13 -

CAMDEN LIGHT, TURN WEST ONTO RT. 10
AND FOLLOW TO INDUSTRIAL PARK. (SIGNS
POSTED)
EQUIPMENT: CASE 580 BACK HOE 1972,
CASE 480 BACK HOE 1973, JOHN DEERE 310
BACK HOE 1971, CASE 450 TRACK DOZER
1978, CASE 450 TRACK LOADER 1978, 1988

LOW BOY TRAILER 12 TON. 1968 LOW BOY
TRAILER 9 TON, HOMEMADE WELDING
TRAILER, HOMEMADE MATERIALS TRAILER,
(3) JOBSITE TRAILERS (32X8) - (28X8) -

(18X8), HYDRO LIFT.
TRUCKS: 1987 FORD F-800 DUMP TRUCK,
1985 FORD F-350, 1990 FORD F-150 PICKUP.
1988 FORD F-150 PICKUP. 1987 FORD
BRONCO II 4X4, 1981 FORD F-150 PICKUP,
1970 GMC BOOM TRUCK (NO ENGINE).
TOOLS: 10" TABLE SAW, TABLE SHAPER,
TABLE JOINER, TABLE SANDER, RADIAL ARM
SAW, REBAR BENDER, BAND SAW, BENCH
GRINDER. AIR COMPRESSOR, 36” SHEAR, 8’
& 10’ BREAK. LINCOLN WELDER, TORCH,
WELDING HELMETS. BRAD NAILER, AIR
NAILERS, STAPLERS, BATT. NAILER,
LADDERS, TRANSITS, CHAIN SAW, REBAR
PULLER, WHEEL BARROWS, SPRAYERS,
MUD/WATER PUMP, MASAKA VIB. TAMP,
JUMP TAMP. CONCRETE FLOOR SAW,
CONCRETE MIXER, ELEC. MIXER,
VIBRATORS, CORE BORE, THERM
BLANKETS, BULL FLOAT, CONCRETE PULL
FLOAT, SHOVELS, HOSE, POWER DOOR
PLANE. ROUTERS, FLOOR SANDER, HAND
SANDER, 8" CIRCULAR SAW, PORT. TABLE
SAW, 14” MITER SAW, DRILLS, FORMICA
CUTTER, BUCK UPS, PUMP JACKS.
SCAFFOLDING, BAKERSFIELD WOOD
PLANKS, NAIL SETTER, SCREW GUNS,
IMPACT WRENCHES, DISK GRINDERS,
NIBBLERS, ROCK PORTA BAND, PORTER
SAWSAL, CUT OFF SAW. RAMSET, TE 60
HAMMER DRILLS, JACK HAMMER/BITS, LG. &

SM. PIPE CUTTERS, TAP & DIE, PIPE
THREADER & BENDER. STARET LEVEL,
POWER HEAD, CERAMIC TILE CUTTER,
PORT. HEATERS, 500 W GENERATOR, PAN
FORMS, AIR TANK AND OTHER ITEMS.

OFFICE FURNITURE TO INCLUDE FILE
CABINETS, METAL DESKS & CHAIRS.

TERMS:. CASH OR APPROVED CHECK
W/CURRENT LETTER FROM YOUR BANK
GUARANTEEING FUNDS. UNLESS YOU ARE
KNOWN BY THE AUCTIONEER.

OWNER:'VERCO, INC.
A. CURTIS ANDREW AUCTION, INC.

AUCTIONEERS:
CURTIS ANDREW

MIKE ROE, CA
(410) 4704)756 or (410) 754-6826

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

MON. OCT. 10 -

Tractors, Trailers, Tools, Ephrata, Lane. Co., Pa.
Equipment. Cars, Truck, (Directions. Rt. 272,
Jeep & Antiques. Located Between Ephrata & Akron,

'V-t PUBLIC
jgPgLAUCTION

of VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
Monday, October 10,1994 I1 - 6 ™ 1

1756Breneman Road, Manheim, Rapho Twp.,
PA Dir: From Lane., west onRt 283 to Ml.

Joy/ManheimExit, turn right. 300ft. turn left
on Breneman Road. At “Y”keep right,

continue through 2 stop signs. Side on left.
2/i Story Frame Dwelling w/Attached 2 Car
Garage situated on a Nice Lot approx. 3/4 acre
m/1. Nice restored Home w/Country Setting.
Must be seen to appreciate.

TERMS: 10% down, balance on or before
December 12,1994.

ATTORNEY: J. Elvin Kraybill
Gibbel,Kraybill & Hess
sale For: Rodney & Sara Nissley

MILLER & SIBGRIST AUCTIONEERS
(717)687-6857 • AU-1723L .

Lincaster Farming, Saturday, October 1, 1994-El9

Turn East Onto Stainmetz
At “Goodwill Store'.) Terms
By, Louis & Miriam Hurst.
Horst Aucts.
MON. OCT. 10 - IPM
Machinery & Heifer Auction
Held at the farm on Seward
Rd., just off Rt. 79, 3 miles
N. of Windsor. UseRt. 171<>'
exit 79 at Windsor, thenRt.'
79 North. William & Patricia
Kappler. Mel Manasse,
auct.
MON. OCT. 10- 3PM Anti-
ques, coins & collectibles,
household goods, 23 N.
Water St., Lititz, Pa. 14
block to rear of Sturgis Pre-
tzel House. For Margaret
Young & other local lots.
E.M. Murry, Assoc., aucts.
MON. OCT. 10 - 4PM,
Toys, Advertising Items &

Store Equipment. Located
Indoors At The Leesport
Farmer's Market & Auction,
Leesport, Pa., Berks Co., 7
Mi. N. Of Reading. Selling
For, Former Fryer's 5 & 10
Store, Owners, Kenneth &

Helen Fryer. Eugene G.
Klinger Auct. Service.
MON. OCT. 10-6PM Real
estate. 1756 Breneman
Rd„ Manheim, Rapho Twp,
Pa. From Lane, west onRt
263 to Mt. Joy/Manheim
exit turn right. 300 ft turn
left on Breneman Rd. At Y
keep right, continue
through 2 stop signs. For
Rodney & Sara Nissley.
Miller & Siegrist aucts.
MON. OCT. 10-6PM Care,
garage tools, equip., sup-
plies. Located at 446 S.
Main St, Lewistown, Pa.
The Former Warner-Lewis
Buick Building. Calkins
Motors. Mark Click, agct,

CAPE MAY COUNTY
COOPERATIVE PUBLIC AUCTION

Thursday, October 6,1994 9:30 A.M.
Must have valid driver’s license to register

For: Cape May County, County Prosecutor’s Office, Middle Township,
Sea Isle City, Cape May County MUA, Wildwood, Bridge Commission,

Lower Township, Lower Township Board of Education, Wildwood
Crest, Avalon, Dennis Township, Special Services School, Cape May

County MosquitoCommission, Wildwood HousingAuthority and
West Wildwood

Location: Cape May County Airport
Building #95 (Second Entrance)

Rio Grande, New Jersey
Approximately 100 confiscated and no longer needed vehicles and equipment
and much more: 79 Michigan Clark 558 articulated front erfd loader with 2 yd.
bucket, '6O J.D. 310 A backhoe loader with 1/4 yd. bucket, 'B4 Gravel tractor mower,
Case 580 K tractor, Case loader sweeper, ‘77 M.F. tractor mower with 3 pt. hitch -hi-
low PTO, ‘69 and 71 Ford tractor mowers, Ford M-6710 4x4 tractor with dual wheels
and cab, 3-Ford 2000 tractors with 3 pt. hitch, 78 Kubota LlB5 tractor loader, M.F.
M-230 tractor, ‘B5 Ford tractor loader with rear attached mower, ‘Bl and ‘B5
International cab over trash trucks, ‘Bl Ford trash truck, 78 Ford LNBOOO trash truck,
'B5 Ford 8700 54 pass, school bus, Gallon rubber tired roller, 'B2 asphalt reclaimers,
78 Ford cab over dump truck with special recycling body, ‘62 Ford F 350 dump truck,
‘BO Ford dump truck, ‘52 GMC 2-1/2 ton Military truck, 79 Ford F6OO dump truck, ‘Bl
Ford flat bed truck, approximately 15pickup trucks - most in the 80s - various makes
and models (1/2 and 3/4 ton - some 4x4s), ‘B4 Chevy Suburban 4x4, ‘B6, 'B3 and '77
Dodge 15 passenger maxi vans (nice), several other vans, ‘B7 Samurai Suzuki
SJ4I3 Jeep 4x4, 2 - 76 Jeeps, ‘B7 and ‘BB Jeep CJ7, 73 Jeep, ‘6O Willys Jeep,
equipment trailer, military and utility trailers, 'B6 Ford Bronco, 'B5 Olds, ‘BO Buick
Century, 'B2 Chevy Caprice, very nice '62 Ford Fairlane 6 cyt. 4 dr. sedan (78,000
miles), 'B6 GMC crew cab 3/4 lon pickup, 'B6 and 'B7 Dodge sedans, ‘B3 Dodge, ‘B7
Chevy sedan, ‘BB Pontiac, ‘B5 Dodge s.w., 'B9 Dodge 3/4 ton utility truck, ‘B6 Chevy
Celebrity, '77 Cadillac, 'B6 Dodge, ‘BO Plymouth, ‘BO Olds Toronado, ‘B5 Plymouth K
car, 79 Chrysler Cordoba, '9l Chevy Caprice ‘B4 Chevy Impala, ‘B6 Plymouth Colt,
‘B2 Mazda, ‘B3 Toyota pickup, 'BO Datsun 200SX, 2 - ‘B4 Dodge Diplomats, 77
Toyota Corolla, ‘B9 Ford T-Bird, ‘B4 Ford LTD, ‘B3 Dodge Ram 350 pickup, tow
behind leaf vac. Toro riding mower, 3 - Toro 71" mower decks, 2 - Billy Goat leaf
vacuums, Toro parts, Jenny steam cleaner, belt sander, bench grinder, snow plow for
pickup, Case loader trenching bucket, 2 electric gate openers, 2 - ATVs, 4 Mott
hammer knife mowers for 3 pt. hitch, 2 Woods bush hogs, salt spreaders, plow
carriers, lift gate (power) for truck, auger for 3 pt. hitch, Lempco drum lathe, 20 and
50 gal, air comps., Coats 10-10 tire machine, wood chipper, several generators, tow
behind reel mowers, 5 h.p. tamper, overhead electric hoist, 2 - Broyhill dumpster
bodies, Datatich M-433 paper shredder (good cond.), photo processing equipment,
sign making machine, Blnks spray guns, lab and medical equipment, hot food
carriers, old law books, old traffic lights, 3’ trash pump, sand blaster, gas powqred
generator, gas auger, 2 - Wisconsin engine with trans., 2 Craftsman chain saws,
Schramm air comp., floor buffers, office machines of all kinds, computer equipment,
desks, chairs, filing cabinets, cafeteria chairs, time clocks, scrap iron, and literally
hundreds of items not listed, including approximately 150 bicycles, various
confiscated jewelry, etc., etc. -

STORAGE TANKS: 10,000 gal. fiberglass, 1,000 gal. hor. steel, 275 gal. her. steel,
500 gal. hor. steel, 600 gal. fiberglass. These items will not be at sale site. For
location and inspection call Bill Deaver, M.U.A. (609) 465-9026.

T. J. SULLXNS THE AUCTIONEER
Rain or shine Food Available

TERMS: Cash or Approved Check
Payment in Full at Sale Time

All Items Sold “As Is”
Inspection October 5 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM

Sale Conducted by
NEWFIELD AUCTION CO.

(609) 697-4053
Items May Be Added orDeleted


